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1 MUHAMMED KAVAK 12-A 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 40 0 40,00 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 112 8 110,00 469,76 4 1 1 1 1.653 244 3.230
2 DEFNE ERDEN 12-D 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 38 1 37,75 7 0 7,00 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 111 7 109,25 467,64 5 2 2 1 1.940 277 3.685
3 EGE KESKİN 12-C 39 1 38,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 39 1 38,75 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 110 10 107,50 461,50 8 3 3 1 3.427 528 6.432
4 ALİ EREN KARAKULAK 12-C 39 1 38,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 32 4 31,00 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 6 0 6,00 107 9 104,75 454,95 13 4 4 2 5.140 796 10.017
5 NİLAY KURNAZ 12-E 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 40 0 40,00 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 108 12 105,00 454,09 16 5 5 1 5.441 854 10.528
6 NİDAL EREN KARADAŞ 12-C 36 4 35,00 5 0 5,00 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 39 1 38,75 6 0 6,00 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 107 10 104,50 453,22 19 6 6 3 5.698 905 10.909
7 CAN ALBAYRAK 12-C 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 37 3 36,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 107 13 103,75 451,16 22 7 7 4 6.325 1.000 12.564
8 HASAN HÜSEYİN YANIK 12-E 40 0 40,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 37 3 36,25 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 107 13 103,75 450,05 23 8 8 2 6.760 1.082 13.142
9 DENİZ TERZİ 12-B 34 6 32,50 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 39 1 38,75 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 4 2 3,50 106 14 102,50 447,68 25 9 9 1 7.659 1.250 15.157

10 AYŞE KENANOĞLU 12-C 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 38 2 37,50 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 106 14 102,50 446,94 28 10 10 5 7.930 1.297 15.707
11 ENVER BERKAY ÜNAL 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 37 2 36,50 4 3 3,25 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 105 14 101,50 444,78 30 11 11 3 8.954 1.500 17.256
12 ALİ EMİR TEMİZ 12-C 36 3 35,25 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 37 0 37,00 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 6 0 6,00 104 10 101,50 444,18 34 12 12 6 9.202 1.542 17.886
13 LİVA PARLAK 12-C 40 0 40,00 4 1 3,75 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 34 3 33,25 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 104 11 101,25 443,02 39 13 13 7 9.656 1.620 18.783
14 ZEHRA LEK 12-C 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 34 2 33,50 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 5 0 5,00 103 10 100,50 441,71 42 14 14 8 10.287 1.750 19.692
15 MEHMET ALİ YILDIRIM 12-D 38 2 37,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 32 8 30,00 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 104 16 100,00 440,68 44 15 15 2 10.856 1.870 20.714
16 MERT METEHAN PALTA 12-E 35 2 34,50 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 40 0 40,00 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 102 13 98,75 435,00 57 16 16 4 13.716 2.511 26.246
17 ABDULLAH İSMAİL ULAŞ 12-E 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 36 3 35,25 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 102 17 97,75 433,01 63 17 17 5 14.844 2.782 28.420
18 BERRA KARABULUT 12-D 36 4 35,00 2 3 1,25 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 36 3 35,25 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 102 17 97,75 432,97 64 18 18 3 14.908 2.797 28.538
19 HAYRİ EREN SAVAŞLI 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 38 2 37,50 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 102 18 97,50 431,99 69 19 19 6 15.540 2.950 29.545
20 ALEYNA HALLUM 12-B 38 2 37,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 34 3 33,25 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 101 15 97,25 431,21 74 20 20 2 15.936 3.038 30.220
21 AHMET SARİ 12-E 36 3 35,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 31 2 30,50 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 5 0 5,00 99 12 96,00 428,67 85 21 21 7 17.612 3.458 33.305
22 İLKE AKTUĞ 12-D 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 33 5 31,75 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 100 16 96,00 428,43 87 22 22 4 17.752 3.495 33.492
23 BEYZA KAYRAT 12-C 36 4 35,00 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 33 1 32,75 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 99 12 96,00 428,16 91 23 23 9 17.962 3.551 33.756
24 İPEK KURNAZ 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 38 0 38,00 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 3 1 2,75 100 15 96,25 427,91 93 24 24 8 18.099 3.588 33.968
25 FATİH EREN ŞİMŞEK 12-E 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 38 1 37,75 3 4 2,00 5 1 4,75 2 3 1,25 100 17 95,75 426,46 102 25 25 9 19.083 3.839 35.602
26 ALİ SAİT TEKBAŞ 12-A 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 37 1 36,75 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 100 18 95,50 425,90 107 26 26 2 19.406 3.928 36.390
27 EYLÜL CEREN TOPALI 12-D 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 35 2 34,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 5 1 4,75 99 15 95,25 425,34 110 27 27 5 19.759 4.038 37.049
28 NEHİR ÇELEBİ 12-E 34 5 32,75 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 98 15 94,25 423,09 120 28 28 10 21.561 4.493 39.773
29 BEGÜM DİŞBUDAK 12-B 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 31 4 30,00 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 98 16 94,00 422,96 124 29 29 3 21.632 4.512 39.881
30 MİRAY COŞKUN 12-C 38 2 37,50 2 1 1,75 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 36 3 35,25 4 2 3,50 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 98 13 94,75 422,83 125 30 30 10 21.703 4.531 40.006
31 RANA YILDIZ 12-E 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 33 4 32,00 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 98 16 94,00 422,09 131 31 31 11 22.271 4.680 41.146
32 ERAY YEL 12-A 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 37 3 36,25 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 5 1 4,75 99 19 94,25 421,74 133 32 32 3 22.497 4.740 41.498
33 FATİH MEHMET TABUR 12-B 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 36 3 35,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 99 20 94,00 421,57 134 33 33 4 22.648 4.779 41.736
34 SUDE MİNE BEYAZ 12-C 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 37 1 36,75 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 98 17 93,75 421,15 136 34 34 11 22.949 4.863 42.298
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35 ULAŞ KARACİĞER 12-D 38 2 37,50 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 31 5 29,75 7 0 7,00 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 98 18 93,50 420,36 143 35 35 6 23.550 5.043 43.320
36 HAVVA NUR TANIN 12-A 38 2 37,50 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 98 18 93,50 419,92 145 36 36 4 23.978 5.144 43.840
37 MUSTAFA CEM KELLECİ 12-D 31 9 28,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 37 1 36,75 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 98 20 93,00 419,55 149 37 37 7 24.292 5.247 44.309
38 FETHİYE ASLIHAN BİLGİLİ 12-E 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 31 4 30,00 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 97 16 93,00 419,49 151 38 38 12 24.371 5.273 44.427
39 AYŞENUR YILMAZ 12-D 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 31 5 29,75 4 2 3,50 7 0 7,00 4 2 3,50 97 17 92,75 419,14 153 39 39 8 24.606 5.353 44.814
40 METİN BERK PORAZAN 12-B 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 36 4 35,00 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 98 21 92,75 418,50 159 40 40 5 25.063 5.505 45.705
41 SABRİ DOĞRU 12-D 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 36 4 35,00 2 5 0,75 4 2 3,50 4 2 3,50 98 21 92,75 417,41 163 41 41 9 25.917 5.780 47.169
42 ARDA AKIN KOŞAY 12-D 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 1 1 0,75 5 0 5,00 3 1 2,75 37 3 36,25 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 97 18 92,50 416,62 168 42 42 10 26.574 6.002 48.276
43 MURAT ERAY DEMİR 12-D 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 33 6 31,50 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 97 22 91,50 415,09 173 43 43 11 27.931 6.470 50.356
44 FATMA ELİF DURUR 12-B 37 1 36,75 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 28 2 27,50 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 94 10 91,50 414,94 174 44 44 6 28.020 6.498 50.617
45 MİNA PARLAK 12-C 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 34 3 33,25 1 4 0,00 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 96 18 91,50 414,33 179 45 45 12 28.464 6.657 51.344
46 BATUHAN ARSLAN 12-B 35 5 33,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 37 3 36,25 4 3 3,25 3 4 2,00 4 2 3,50 97 23 91,25 412,73 195 46 46 7 29.940 7.114 53.534
47 FURKAN DEDEOĞLU 12-D 35 5 33,75 2 3 1,25 1 4 0,00 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 33 4 32,00 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 6 0 6,00 96 21 90,75 412,23 203 47 47 12 30.386 7.259 54.253
48 EMİR EFE ÇAKIR 12-A 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 27 4 26,00 5 1 4,75 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 94 16 90,00 411,53 210 48 48 5 31.023 7.469 55.212
49 MUSA OĞUZ DOĞAN 12-A 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 2 0 2,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 34 2 33,50 2 5 0,75 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 95 17 90,75 411,51 211 49 49 6 31.023 7.469 55.212
50 NEHİR EYLÜL ÇINĞI 12-C 33 7 31,25 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 36 3 35,25 3 3 2,25 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 96 22 90,50 411,38 214 50 50 13 31.114 7.527 55.590
51 SELİN İKİZ 12-E 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 28 4 27,00 1 1 0,75 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 93 12 90,00 410,17 219 51 51 13 32.320 7.892 57.294
52 AZRA KARABULUT 12-D 32 8 30,00 4 1 3,75 0 4 -1,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 34 4 33,00 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 95 21 89,75 409,96 221 52 52 13 32.507 7.964 57.625
53 ZEYNEP ALPAR 12-A 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 35 4 34,00 2 2 1,50 4 2 3,50 3 1 2,75 94 16 90,00 409,34 223 53 53 7 32.976 8.195 58.585
54 MİNA BAHAR KAYA 12-B 33 7 31,25 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 34 4 33,00 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 95 22 89,50 408,82 226 54 54 8 33.550 8.399 59.248
55 TAHSİN BERKAY TOKMAK 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 24 2 23,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 5 1 4,75 92 13 88,75 407,15 235 55 55 8 35.258 9.131 61.873
56 MERVE SENA KORKMAZ 12-A 35 3 34,25 4 1 3,75 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 31 5 29,75 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 93 17 88,75 406,46 242 56 56 9 35.970 9.434 62.811
57 BÜŞRA NUR DÖNMEZ 12-D 37 3 36,25 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 32 6 30,50 2 4 1,00 4 3 3,25 4 1 3,75 94 21 88,75 405,69 248 57 57 14 36.781 9.780 64.097
58 SEÇİL EREN 12-C 34 6 32,50 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 35 1 34,75 2 2 1,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 93 18 88,50 404,85 254 58 58 14 37.594 10.128 65.329
59 ŞEYMA NUR ÇOLAK 12-D 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 1 3 0,25 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 32 6 30,50 2 4 1,00 5 1 4,75 3 1 2,75 93 19 88,25 404,11 258 59 59 15 38.322 10.436 66.303
60 UĞUR TUĞRA KIZILÖZ 12-E 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 30 3 29,25 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 93 20 88,00 403,99 260 60 60 14 38.537 10.531 66.573
61 EGE TÜKENMİŞ 12-E 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 24 5 22,75 6 0 6,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 90 14 86,50 401,77 274 61 61 15 40.932 11.529 70.183
62 KIVANÇ EGİN 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 30 1 29,75 0 6 -1,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 92 18 87,50 401,60 276 62 62 10 41.045 11.574 70.333
63 EMİR BUĞRA BOĞA 12-D 26 10 23,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 34 2 33,50 6 0 6,00 5 1 4,75 4 2 3,50 91 18 86,50 401,57 277 63 63 16 41.159 11.620 70.486
64 CEYLİN SAVRAN 12-A 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 31 6 29,50 0 6 -1,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 93 23 87,25 401,26 279 64 64 11 41.498 11.757 71.042
65 FATMANUR TUFAN 12-A 33 6 31,50 4 1 3,75 2 2 1,50 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 33 3 32,25 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 92 20 87,00 401,10 281 65 65 12 41.612 11.804 71.203
66 ESİN AYNA 12-B 37 3 36,25 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 35 3 34,25 1 6 -0,50 5 2 4,50 2 3 1,25 93 22 87,50 400,78 283 66 66 9 42.048 11.985 71.801
67 MUSTAFA İKİZOĞLU 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 30 6 28,50 4 2 3,50 4 3 3,25 2 2 1,50 92 21 86,75 399,57 298 67 67 13 43.340 12.558 73.840
68 ABDULLAH EMİN KAL 12-E 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 34 6 32,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 92 22 86,50 399,47 301 68 68 16 43.447 12.611 74.014
69 SUDE NAZ KARADURAN 12-B 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 28 3 27,25 2 2 1,50 5 2 4,50 4 0 4,00 90 15 86,25 399,44 302 69 69 10 43.447 12.611 74.014
70 MERVE DOĞRU 12-A 38 2 37,50 2 2 1,50 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 32 8 30,00 3 4 2,00 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 93 26 86,50 398,37 310 70 70 14 44.517 13.220 75.850
71 KEREM CEYLAN 12-C 35 4 34,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 26 2 25,50 3 2 2,50 4 2 3,50 6 0 6,00 89 13 85,75 398,25 313 71 71 15 44.731 13.276 76.014
72 AYŞE MELEK GÖKALP 12-A 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 30 10 27,50 3 3 2,25 5 1 4,75 3 2 2,50 92 24 86,00 398,22 314 72 72 15 44.731 13.276 76.014
73 HAZAR ÇAPAR 12-D 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 0 3 -0,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 32 4 31,00 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 3 1 2,75 91 21 85,75 397,22 321 73 73 17 45.818 13.831 77.738
74 ÖMER FARUK SAĞLAR 12-E 32 8 30,00 4 1 3,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 32 2 31,50 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 91 22 85,50 397,05 324 74 74 17 46.037 13.947 78.178
75 BORA YILDIRIM 12-E 32 8 30,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 35 3 34,25 2 5 0,75 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 92 26 85,50 396,34 330 75 75 18 46.705 14.344 79.290
76 YUSUF EFE GÜL 12-D 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 34 5 32,75 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 92 26 85,50 395,98 333 76 76 18 47.264 14.581 79.921
77 DENİZ ELBİR 12-D 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 35 3 34,25 2 5 0,75 4 3 3,25 1 3 0,25 91 23 85,25 394,47 347 77 77 19 48.989 15.458 82.720
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78 GÜLŞEN BENGİSU EDİK 12-B 35 4 34,00 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 33 0 33,00 3 4 2,00 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 89 18 84,50 392,34 371 78 78 11 51.286 16.694 86.348
79 CAN YİĞİT SERTKOL 12-D 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 1 3 0,25 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 34 3 33,25 2 4 1,00 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 90 23 84,25 391,18 387 79 79 20 52.833 17.454 88.336
80 IRMAK BAHÇECİOĞLU 12-B 37 3 36,25 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 26 8 24,00 3 3 2,25 4 3 3,25 3 3 2,25 89 22 83,50 390,96 390 80 80 12 53.072 17.583 88.766
81 HİKMET DAĞ 12-D 39 1 38,75 4 1 3,75 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 24 6 22,50 1 2 0,50 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 87 17 82,75 388,26 414 81 81 21 56.314 19.460 93.561
82 AHMET SAFA ASIL 12-A 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 29 8 27,00 5 2 4,50 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 89 27 82,25 387,61 419 82 82 16 57.079 19.940 94.736
83 YUSUF ALİ YAYMAN 12-E 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 31 8 29,00 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 90 29 82,75 387,61 419 82 82 19 57.079 19.940 94.736
84 EMİR NACİ ÖZDEM 12-E 35 4 34,00 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 1 3 0,25 4 1 3,75 28 1 27,75 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 2 1 1,75 86 15 82,25 386,65 425 84 84 20 58.369 20.758 96.543
85 MUAZEZ AYÇA ÖZCAN 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 30 4 29,00 1 5 -0,25 1 4 0,00 3 2 2,50 87 22 81,50 383,01 458 85 85 17 63.040 23.685 103.553
86 ZİŞAN ŞAHİN 12-C 33 4 32,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 29 4 28,00 2 4 1,00 4 3 3,25 3 2 2,50 86 21 80,75 382,53 461 86 86 16 63.693 24.092 104.683
87 BARIŞ SÖĞÜT 12-C 31 9 28,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 1 4 0,00 4 0 4,00 36 3 35,25 1 6 -0,50 5 1 4,75 3 3 2,25 88 29 80,75 381,55 470 87 87 17 65.018 24.920 106.465
88 AZRA SOYLU 12-C 36 2 35,50 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 25 3 24,25 4 2 3,50 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 83 13 79,75 379,32 502 88 88 18 67.809 26.823 110.893
89 TUANA YILMAZ 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 27 4 26,00 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 85 22 79,50 378,57 510 89 89 21 68.989 27.565 112.560

90 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA
ŞİRİN 12-C 35 4 34,00 5 0 5,00 2 1 1,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 25 6 23,50 3 2 2,50 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 84 19 79,25 378,42 514 90 90 19 69.120 27.655 112.862

91 AYŞE HİLAL ADEMOĞLU 12-B 36 3 35,25 4 1 3,75 1 3 0,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 27 3 26,25 5 2 4,50 2 3 1,25 1 2 0,50 84 19 79,25 377,32 529 91 91 13 70.473 28.703 115.131
92 TUNAHAN KILIÇ 12-B 32 5 30,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 26 7 24,25 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 2 2 1,50 84 23 78,25 376,04 545 92 92 14 72.469 29.999 117.942
93 ZARA ÜRPER 12-D 32 8 30,00 3 0 3,00 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 27 6 25,50 3 2 2,50 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 83 22 77,50 373,57 567 93 93 22 75.953 32.458 123.281
94 BEREN NART 12-B 38 1 37,75 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 25 4 24,00 2 4 1,00 4 2 3,50 3 0 3,00 82 17 77,75 372,46 589 94 94 15 77.538 33.532 125.720
95 DENİZ UZUNGENÇ 12-A 36 4 35,00 1 0 1,00 1 0 1,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 23 4 22,00 3 1 2,75 5 1 4,75 3 1 2,75 80 12 77,00 371,44 599 95 95 18 78.995 34.529 127.904
96 MUSTAFA KEMAL DENİZ 12-C 40 0 40,00 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 21 7 19,25 1 6 -0,50 3 4 2,00 4 1 3,75 83 24 77,00 370,73 610 96 96 20 80.001 35.241 129.612
97 AHMET TUNA CANTORUN 12-E 29 9 26,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 28 3 27,25 1 3 0,25 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 82 23 76,25 370,16 617 97 97 22 80.858 35.868 130.989
98 ZİLAN KAYA 12-E 32 8 30,00 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 31 5 29,75 3 3 2,25 5 2 4,50 2 1 1,75 83 26 76,50 369,29 625 98 98 23 82.221 36.879 133.081
99 İBRAHİM ETHEM BAŞAR 12-B 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 21 0 21,00 3 0 3,00 2 1 1,75 1 1 0,75 78 8 76,00 368,62 632 99 99 16 83.153 37.588 134.426

100 YADE SU ÇOLAK 12-B 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 22 9 19,75 2 1 1,75 4 2 3,50 5 0 5,00 81 23 75,25 367,68 636 100 100 17 84.696 38.753 136.675
101 TOLGA METLİ 12-E 28 7 26,25 4 0 4,00 1 2 0,50 2 1 1,75 3 1 2,75 32 0 32,00 3 4 2,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 80 17 75,75 367,46 641 101 101 24 84.997 38.973 137.248
102 RÜVEYDA GÖKALP 12-C 34 5 32,75 5 0 5,00 1 2 0,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 25 9 22,75 2 4 1,00 4 2 3,50 3 1 2,75 81 26 74,50 364,09 682 102 102 21 90.361 43.044 145.676
103 YASEMİN TEMİZ 12-D 34 6 32,50 5 0 5,00 1 2 0,50 2 3 1,25 4 0 4,00 25 5 23,75 2 5 0,75 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 81 26 74,50 363,89 685 103 103 23 90.690 43.286 146.231
104 KEMAL FURKAN ÖZER 12-A 35 5 33,75 2 3 1,25 0 5 -1,25 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 31 4 30,00 1 6 -0,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 83 32 75,00 363,40 691 104 104 19 91.346 43.753 146.933
105 SEVGİ GÜMÜŞBAŞ 12-D 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 1 4 0,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 26 1 25,75 1 3 0,25 4 1 3,75 3 3 2,25 80 22 74,50 362,62 700 105 105 24 92.644 44.721 149.076
106 AHMET ZİYA SAKMAN 12-B 28 10 25,50 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 32 6 30,50 3 4 2,00 5 1 4,75 2 4 1,00 80 30 72,50 357,89 747 106 106 18 100.499 50.706 161.639
107 NEHİR KÖSEBIYIKOĞLU 12-A 33 4 32,00 2 1 1,75 2 1 1,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 24 6 22,50 3 1 2,75 4 2 3,50 3 2 2,50 77 21 71,75 355,73 770 107 107 20 104.060 53.431 167.442
108 TEMİM ŞANLI 12-B 29 10 26,50 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 1 4 0,00 5 0 5,00 31 2 30,50 1 4 0,00 3 4 2,00 3 2 2,50 78 29 70,75 352,13 819 108 108 19 110.377 58.316 177.761
109 REVDA GASSALOĞLU 12-B 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 23 3 22,25 2 1 1,75 1 0 1,00 2 0 2,00 73 11 70,25 350,53 840 109 109 20 113.292 60.534 182.546
110 FEYZA SILA AKTOZ 12-C 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 29 4 28,00 1 6 -0,50 2 4 1,00 2 4 1,00 78 31 70,25 349,76 854 110 110 22 114.761 61.709 184.924
111 ÖMER HAVAN 12-A 25 13 21,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 24 10 21,50 4 1 3,75 2 5 0,75 5 0 5,00 75 34 66,50 342,59 924 111 111 21 128.739 73.340 207.940
112 HAKAN TİMUR UZUN 12-B 22 8 20,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 2 2 1,50 2 2 1,50 26 4 25,00 1 6 -0,50 4 1 3,75 3 0 3,00 66 26 59,50 320,22 1.173 112 112 21 180.780 114.596 296.156
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1 ABDULLAH EMİN KAL 12-E 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 34 6 32,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 92 22 86,50 399,47 301 68 68 16 43.447 12.611 74.014
2 ABDULLAH İSMAİL ULAŞ 12-E 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 36 3 35,25 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 102 17 97,75 433,01 63 17 17 5 14.844 2.782 28.420
3 AHMET SAFA ASIL 12-A 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 29 8 27,00 5 2 4,50 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 89 27 82,25 387,61 419 82 82 16 57.079 19.940 94.736
4 AHMET SARİ 12-E 36 3 35,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 31 2 30,50 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 5 0 5,00 99 12 96,00 428,67 85 21 21 7 17.612 3.458 33.305
5 AHMET TUNA CANTORUN 12-E 29 9 26,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 28 3 27,25 1 3 0,25 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 82 23 76,25 370,16 617 97 97 22 80.858 35.868 130.989
6 AHMET ZİYA SAKMAN 12-B 28 10 25,50 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 32 6 30,50 3 4 2,00 5 1 4,75 2 4 1,00 80 30 72,50 357,89 747 106 106 18 100.499 50.706 161.639
7 ALEYNA HALLUM 12-B 38 2 37,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 34 3 33,25 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 101 15 97,25 431,21 74 20 20 2 15.936 3.038 30.220
8 ALİ EMİR TEMİZ 12-C 36 3 35,25 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 37 0 37,00 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 6 0 6,00 104 10 101,50 444,18 34 12 12 6 9.202 1.542 17.886
9 ALİ EREN KARAKULAK 12-C 39 1 38,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 32 4 31,00 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 6 0 6,00 107 9 104,75 454,95 13 4 4 2 5.140 796 10.017

10 ALİ SAİT TEKBAŞ 12-A 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 37 1 36,75 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 100 18 95,50 425,90 107 26 26 2 19.406 3.928 36.390
11 ARDA AKIN KOŞAY 12-D 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 1 1 0,75 5 0 5,00 3 1 2,75 37 3 36,25 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 97 18 92,50 416,62 168 42 42 10 26.574 6.002 48.276
12 AYŞE HİLAL ADEMOĞLU 12-B 36 3 35,25 4 1 3,75 1 3 0,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 27 3 26,25 5 2 4,50 2 3 1,25 1 2 0,50 84 19 79,25 377,32 529 91 91 13 70.473 28.703 115.131
13 AYŞE KENANOĞLU 12-C 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 38 2 37,50 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 106 14 102,50 446,94 28 10 10 5 7.930 1.297 15.707
14 AYŞE MELEK GÖKALP 12-A 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 30 10 27,50 3 3 2,25 5 1 4,75 3 2 2,50 92 24 86,00 398,22 314 72 72 15 44.731 13.276 76.014
15 AYŞENUR YILMAZ 12-D 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 31 5 29,75 4 2 3,50 7 0 7,00 4 2 3,50 97 17 92,75 419,14 153 39 39 8 24.606 5.353 44.814
16 AZRA KARABULUT 12-D 32 8 30,00 4 1 3,75 0 4 -1,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 34 4 33,00 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 95 21 89,75 409,96 221 52 52 13 32.507 7.964 57.625
17 AZRA SOYLU 12-C 36 2 35,50 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 25 3 24,25 4 2 3,50 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 83 13 79,75 379,32 502 88 88 18 67.809 26.823 110.893
18 BARIŞ SÖĞÜT 12-C 31 9 28,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 1 4 0,00 4 0 4,00 36 3 35,25 1 6 -0,50 5 1 4,75 3 3 2,25 88 29 80,75 381,55 470 87 87 17 65.018 24.920 106.465
19 BATUHAN ARSLAN 12-B 35 5 33,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 37 3 36,25 4 3 3,25 3 4 2,00 4 2 3,50 97 23 91,25 412,73 195 46 46 7 29.940 7.114 53.534
20 BEGÜM DİŞBUDAK 12-B 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 31 4 30,00 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 98 16 94,00 422,96 124 29 29 3 21.632 4.512 39.881
21 BEREN NART 12-B 38 1 37,75 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 25 4 24,00 2 4 1,00 4 2 3,50 3 0 3,00 82 17 77,75 372,46 589 94 94 15 77.538 33.532 125.720
22 BERRA KARABULUT 12-D 36 4 35,00 2 3 1,25 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 36 3 35,25 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 102 17 97,75 432,97 64 18 18 3 14.908 2.797 28.538
23 BEYZA KAYRAT 12-C 36 4 35,00 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 33 1 32,75 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 99 12 96,00 428,16 91 23 23 9 17.962 3.551 33.756
24 BORA YILDIRIM 12-E 32 8 30,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 35 3 34,25 2 5 0,75 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 92 26 85,50 396,34 330 75 75 18 46.705 14.344 79.290
25 BÜŞRA NUR DÖNMEZ 12-D 37 3 36,25 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 32 6 30,50 2 4 1,00 4 3 3,25 4 1 3,75 94 21 88,75 405,69 248 57 57 14 36.781 9.780 64.097
26 CAN ALBAYRAK 12-C 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 37 3 36,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 107 13 103,75 451,16 22 7 7 4 6.325 1.000 12.564
27 CAN YİĞİT SERTKOL 12-D 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 1 3 0,25 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 34 3 33,25 2 4 1,00 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 90 23 84,25 391,18 387 79 79 20 52.833 17.454 88.336
28 CEYLİN SAVRAN 12-A 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 31 6 29,50 0 6 -1,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 93 23 87,25 401,26 279 64 64 11 41.498 11.757 71.042
29 DEFNE ERDEN 12-D 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 38 1 37,75 7 0 7,00 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 111 7 109,25 467,64 5 2 2 1 1.940 277 3.685
30 DENİZ ELBİR 12-D 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 35 3 34,25 2 5 0,75 4 3 3,25 1 3 0,25 91 23 85,25 394,47 347 77 77 19 48.989 15.458 82.720
31 DENİZ TERZİ 12-B 34 6 32,50 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 39 1 38,75 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 4 2 3,50 106 14 102,50 447,68 25 9 9 1 7.659 1.250 15.157
32 DENİZ UZUNGENÇ 12-A 36 4 35,00 1 0 1,00 1 0 1,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 23 4 22,00 3 1 2,75 5 1 4,75 3 1 2,75 80 12 77,00 371,44 599 95 95 18 78.995 34.529 127.904
33 EGE KESKİN 12-C 39 1 38,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 39 1 38,75 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 110 10 107,50 461,50 8 3 3 1 3.427 528 6.432
34 EGE TÜKENMİŞ 12-E 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 24 5 22,75 6 0 6,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 90 14 86,50 401,77 274 61 61 15 40.932 11.529 70.183
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35 EMİR BUĞRA BOĞA 12-D 26 10 23,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 34 2 33,50 6 0 6,00 5 1 4,75 4 2 3,50 91 18 86,50 401,57 277 63 63 16 41.159 11.620 70.486
36 EMİR EFE ÇAKIR 12-A 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 27 4 26,00 5 1 4,75 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 94 16 90,00 411,53 210 48 48 5 31.023 7.469 55.212
37 EMİR NACİ ÖZDEM 12-E 35 4 34,00 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 1 3 0,25 4 1 3,75 28 1 27,75 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 2 1 1,75 86 15 82,25 386,65 425 84 84 20 58.369 20.758 96.543
38 ENVER BERKAY ÜNAL 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 37 2 36,50 4 3 3,25 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 105 14 101,50 444,78 30 11 11 3 8.954 1.500 17.256
39 ERAY YEL 12-A 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 37 3 36,25 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 5 1 4,75 99 19 94,25 421,74 133 32 32 3 22.497 4.740 41.498
40 ESİN AYNA 12-B 37 3 36,25 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 35 3 34,25 1 6 -0,50 5 2 4,50 2 3 1,25 93 22 87,50 400,78 283 66 66 9 42.048 11.985 71.801
41 EYLÜL CEREN TOPALI 12-D 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 35 2 34,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 5 1 4,75 99 15 95,25 425,34 110 27 27 5 19.759 4.038 37.049
42 FATİH EREN ŞİMŞEK 12-E 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 38 1 37,75 3 4 2,00 5 1 4,75 2 3 1,25 100 17 95,75 426,46 102 25 25 9 19.083 3.839 35.602
43 FATİH MEHMET TABUR 12-B 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 36 3 35,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 99 20 94,00 421,57 134 33 33 4 22.648 4.779 41.736
44 FATMA ELİF DURUR 12-B 37 1 36,75 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 28 2 27,50 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 94 10 91,50 414,94 174 44 44 6 28.020 6.498 50.617
45 FATMANUR TUFAN 12-A 33 6 31,50 4 1 3,75 2 2 1,50 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 33 3 32,25 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 92 20 87,00 401,10 281 65 65 12 41.612 11.804 71.203
46 FETHİYE ASLIHAN BİLGİLİ 12-E 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 31 4 30,00 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 97 16 93,00 419,49 151 38 38 12 24.371 5.273 44.427
47 FEYZA SILA AKTOZ 12-C 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 29 4 28,00 1 6 -0,50 2 4 1,00 2 4 1,00 78 31 70,25 349,76 854 110 110 22 114.761 61.709 184.924
48 FURKAN DEDEOĞLU 12-D 35 5 33,75 2 3 1,25 1 4 0,00 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 33 4 32,00 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 6 0 6,00 96 21 90,75 412,23 203 47 47 12 30.386 7.259 54.253
49 GÜLŞEN BENGİSU EDİK 12-B 35 4 34,00 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 33 0 33,00 3 4 2,00 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 89 18 84,50 392,34 371 78 78 11 51.286 16.694 86.348
50 HAKAN TİMUR UZUN 12-B 22 8 20,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 2 2 1,50 2 2 1,50 26 4 25,00 1 6 -0,50 4 1 3,75 3 0 3,00 66 26 59,50 320,22 1.173 112 112 21 180.780 114.596 296.156
51 HASAN HÜSEYİN YANIK 12-E 40 0 40,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 37 3 36,25 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 107 13 103,75 450,05 23 8 8 2 6.760 1.082 13.142
52 HAVVA NUR TANIN 12-A 38 2 37,50 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 33 6 31,50 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 98 18 93,50 419,92 145 36 36 4 23.978 5.144 43.840
53 HAYRİ EREN SAVAŞLI 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 38 2 37,50 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 102 18 97,50 431,99 69 19 19 6 15.540 2.950 29.545
54 HAZAR ÇAPAR 12-D 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 0 3 -0,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 32 4 31,00 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 3 1 2,75 91 21 85,75 397,22 321 73 73 17 45.818 13.831 77.738
55 HİKMET DAĞ 12-D 39 1 38,75 4 1 3,75 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 24 6 22,50 1 2 0,50 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 87 17 82,75 388,26 414 81 81 21 56.314 19.460 93.561
56 IRMAK BAHÇECİOĞLU 12-B 37 3 36,25 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 26 8 24,00 3 3 2,25 4 3 3,25 3 3 2,25 89 22 83,50 390,96 390 80 80 12 53.072 17.583 88.766
57 İBRAHİM ETHEM BAŞAR 12-B 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 21 0 21,00 3 0 3,00 2 1 1,75 1 1 0,75 78 8 76,00 368,62 632 99 99 16 83.153 37.588 134.426
58 İLKE AKTUĞ 12-D 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 33 5 31,75 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 100 16 96,00 428,43 87 22 22 4 17.752 3.495 33.492
59 İPEK KURNAZ 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 38 0 38,00 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 3 1 2,75 100 15 96,25 427,91 93 24 24 8 18.099 3.588 33.968
60 KEMAL FURKAN ÖZER 12-A 35 5 33,75 2 3 1,25 0 5 -1,25 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 31 4 30,00 1 6 -0,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 83 32 75,00 363,40 691 104 104 19 91.346 43.753 146.933
61 KEREM CEYLAN 12-C 35 4 34,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 26 2 25,50 3 2 2,50 4 2 3,50 6 0 6,00 89 13 85,75 398,25 313 71 71 15 44.731 13.276 76.014
62 KIVANÇ EGİN 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 30 1 29,75 0 6 -1,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 92 18 87,50 401,60 276 62 62 10 41.045 11.574 70.333
63 LİVA PARLAK 12-C 40 0 40,00 4 1 3,75 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 34 3 33,25 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 104 11 101,25 443,02 39 13 13 7 9.656 1.620 18.783
64 MEHMET ALİ YILDIRIM 12-D 38 2 37,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 32 8 30,00 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 104 16 100,00 440,68 44 15 15 2 10.856 1.870 20.714
65 MERT METEHAN PALTA 12-E 35 2 34,50 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 40 0 40,00 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 102 13 98,75 435,00 57 16 16 4 13.716 2.511 26.246
66 MERVE DOĞRU 12-A 38 2 37,50 2 2 1,50 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 32 8 30,00 3 4 2,00 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 93 26 86,50 398,37 310 70 70 14 44.517 13.220 75.850
67 MERVE SENA KORKMAZ 12-A 35 3 34,25 4 1 3,75 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 31 5 29,75 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 93 17 88,75 406,46 242 56 56 9 35.970 9.434 62.811
68 METİN BERK PORAZAN 12-B 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 36 4 35,00 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 98 21 92,75 418,50 159 40 40 5 25.063 5.505 45.705
69 MİNA BAHAR KAYA 12-B 33 7 31,25 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 34 4 33,00 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 95 22 89,50 408,82 226 54 54 8 33.550 8.399 59.248
70 MİNA PARLAK 12-C 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 34 3 33,25 1 4 0,00 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 96 18 91,50 414,33 179 45 45 12 28.464 6.657 51.344
71 MİRAY COŞKUN 12-C 38 2 37,50 2 1 1,75 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 36 3 35,25 4 2 3,50 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 98 13 94,75 422,83 125 30 30 10 21.703 4.531 40.006
72 MUAZEZ AYÇA ÖZCAN 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 30 4 29,00 1 5 -0,25 1 4 0,00 3 2 2,50 87 22 81,50 383,01 458 85 85 17 63.040 23.685 103.553
73 MUHAMMED KAVAK 12-A 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 40 0 40,00 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 6 0 6,00 112 8 110,00 469,76 4 1 1 1 1.653 244 3.230

74 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA
ŞİRİN 12-C 35 4 34,00 5 0 5,00 2 1 1,75 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 25 6 23,50 3 2 2,50 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 84 19 79,25 378,42 514 90 90 19 69.120 27.655 112.862

75 MURAT ERAY DEMİR 12-D 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 33 6 31,50 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 97 22 91,50 415,09 173 43 43 11 27.931 6.470 50.356
76 MUSA OĞUZ DOĞAN 12-A 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 2 0 2,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 34 2 33,50 2 5 0,75 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 95 17 90,75 411,51 211 49 49 6 31.023 7.469 55.212
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77 MUSTAFA İKİZOĞLU 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 30 6 28,50 4 2 3,50 4 3 3,25 2 2 1,50 92 21 86,75 399,57 298 67 67 13 43.340 12.558 73.840
78 MUSTAFA CEM KELLECİ 12-D 31 9 28,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 37 1 36,75 5 2 4,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 98 20 93,00 419,55 149 37 37 7 24.292 5.247 44.309
79 MUSTAFA KEMAL DENİZ 12-C 40 0 40,00 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 21 7 19,25 1 6 -0,50 3 4 2,00 4 1 3,75 83 24 77,00 370,73 610 96 96 20 80.001 35.241 129.612
80 NEHİR ÇELEBİ 12-E 34 5 32,75 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 98 15 94,25 423,09 120 28 28 10 21.561 4.493 39.773
81 NEHİR EYLÜL ÇINĞI 12-C 33 7 31,25 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 36 3 35,25 3 3 2,25 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 96 22 90,50 411,38 214 50 50 13 31.114 7.527 55.590
82 NEHİR KÖSEBIYIKOĞLU 12-A 33 4 32,00 2 1 1,75 2 1 1,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 24 6 22,50 3 1 2,75 4 2 3,50 3 2 2,50 77 21 71,75 355,73 770 107 107 20 104.060 53.431 167.442
83 NİDAL EREN KARADAŞ 12-C 36 4 35,00 5 0 5,00 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 39 1 38,75 6 0 6,00 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 107 10 104,50 453,22 19 6 6 3 5.698 905 10.909
84 NİLAY KURNAZ 12-E 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 40 0 40,00 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 108 12 105,00 454,09 16 5 5 1 5.441 854 10.528
85 ÖMER FARUK SAĞLAR 12-E 32 8 30,00 4 1 3,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 32 2 31,50 3 3 2,25 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 91 22 85,50 397,05 324 74 74 17 46.037 13.947 78.178
86 ÖMER HAVAN 12-A 25 13 21,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 24 10 21,50 4 1 3,75 2 5 0,75 5 0 5,00 75 34 66,50 342,59 924 111 111 21 128.739 73.340 207.940
87 RANA YILDIZ 12-E 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 33 4 32,00 3 2 2,50 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 98 16 94,00 422,09 131 31 31 11 22.271 4.680 41.146
88 REVDA GASSALOĞLU 12-B 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 23 3 22,25 2 1 1,75 1 0 1,00 2 0 2,00 73 11 70,25 350,53 840 109 109 20 113.292 60.534 182.546
89 RÜVEYDA GÖKALP 12-C 34 5 32,75 5 0 5,00 1 2 0,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 25 9 22,75 2 4 1,00 4 2 3,50 3 1 2,75 81 26 74,50 364,09 682 102 102 21 90.361 43.044 145.676
90 SABRİ DOĞRU 12-D 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 36 4 35,00 2 5 0,75 4 2 3,50 4 2 3,50 98 21 92,75 417,41 163 41 41 9 25.917 5.780 47.169
91 SEÇİL EREN 12-C 34 6 32,50 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 35 1 34,75 2 2 1,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 93 18 88,50 404,85 254 58 58 14 37.594 10.128 65.329
92 SELİN İKİZ 12-E 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 28 4 27,00 1 1 0,75 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 93 12 90,00 410,17 219 51 51 13 32.320 7.892 57.294
93 SEVGİ GÜMÜŞBAŞ 12-D 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 1 4 0,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 26 1 25,75 1 3 0,25 4 1 3,75 3 3 2,25 80 22 74,50 362,62 700 105 105 24 92.644 44.721 149.076
94 SUDE MİNE BEYAZ 12-C 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 37 1 36,75 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 98 17 93,75 421,15 136 34 34 11 22.949 4.863 42.298
95 SUDE NAZ KARADURAN 12-B 35 5 33,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 28 3 27,25 2 2 1,50 5 2 4,50 4 0 4,00 90 15 86,25 399,44 302 69 69 10 43.447 12.611 74.014
96 ŞEYMA NUR ÇOLAK 12-D 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 1 3 0,25 5 0 5,00 4 0 4,00 32 6 30,50 2 4 1,00 5 1 4,75 3 1 2,75 93 19 88,25 404,11 258 59 59 15 38.322 10.436 66.303
97 TAHSİN BERKAY TOKMAK 12-A 38 2 37,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 24 2 23,50 4 3 3,25 5 1 4,75 5 1 4,75 92 13 88,75 407,15 235 55 55 8 35.258 9.131 61.873
98 TEMİM ŞANLI 12-B 29 10 26,50 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 1 4 0,00 5 0 5,00 31 2 30,50 1 4 0,00 3 4 2,00 3 2 2,50 78 29 70,75 352,13 819 108 108 19 110.377 58.316 177.761
99 TOLGA METLİ 12-E 28 7 26,25 4 0 4,00 1 2 0,50 2 1 1,75 3 1 2,75 32 0 32,00 3 4 2,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 80 17 75,75 367,46 641 101 101 24 84.997 38.973 137.248

100 TUANA YILMAZ 12-E 35 5 33,75 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 27 4 26,00 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 85 22 79,50 378,57 510 89 89 21 68.989 27.565 112.560
101 TUNAHAN KILIÇ 12-B 32 5 30,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 26 7 24,25 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 2 2 1,50 84 23 78,25 376,04 545 92 92 14 72.469 29.999 117.942
102 UĞUR TUĞRA KIZILÖZ 12-E 36 4 35,00 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 30 3 29,25 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 93 20 88,00 403,99 260 60 60 14 38.537 10.531 66.573
103 ULAŞ KARACİĞER 12-D 38 2 37,50 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 31 5 29,75 7 0 7,00 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 98 18 93,50 420,36 143 35 35 6 23.550 5.043 43.320
104 YADE SU ÇOLAK 12-B 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 22 9 19,75 2 1 1,75 4 2 3,50 5 0 5,00 81 23 75,25 367,68 636 100 100 17 84.696 38.753 136.675
105 YASEMİN TEMİZ 12-D 34 6 32,50 5 0 5,00 1 2 0,50 2 3 1,25 4 0 4,00 25 5 23,75 2 5 0,75 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 81 26 74,50 363,89 685 103 103 23 90.690 43.286 146.231
106 YUSUF ALİ YAYMAN 12-E 36 4 35,00 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 31 8 29,00 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 90 29 82,75 387,61 419 82 82 19 57.079 19.940 94.736
107 YUSUF EFE GÜL 12-D 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 34 5 32,75 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 92 26 85,50 395,98 333 76 76 18 47.264 14.581 79.921
108 ZARA ÜRPER 12-D 32 8 30,00 3 0 3,00 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 27 6 25,50 3 2 2,50 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 83 22 77,50 373,57 567 93 93 22 75.953 32.458 123.281
109 ZEHRA LEK 12-C 37 3 36,25 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 34 2 33,50 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 5 0 5,00 103 10 100,50 441,71 42 14 14 8 10.287 1.750 19.692
110 ZEYNEP ALPAR 12-A 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 35 4 34,00 2 2 1,50 4 2 3,50 3 1 2,75 94 16 90,00 409,34 223 53 53 7 32.976 8.195 58.585
111 ZİLAN KAYA 12-E 32 8 30,00 3 2 2,50 2 1 1,75 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 31 5 29,75 3 3 2,25 5 2 4,50 2 1 1,75 83 26 76,50 369,29 625 98 98 23 82.221 36.879 133.081
112 ZİŞAN ŞAHİN 12-C 33 4 32,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 3 1 2,75 29 4 28,00 2 4 1,00 4 3 3,25 3 2 2,50 86 21 80,75 382,53 461 86 86 16 63.693 24.092 104.683
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